
Proposal: 1748 (AG15) Regulation II - Debit Card Interchange Fees and Routing

Description:

Comment ID: 140848

From: Tamara L. Dietsch

Subject: R-1748; Regulation II - Debit Card Interchange Fees and Routing

Comments:

Date: Aug 06, 2021
________________________________

Proposal: Debit Card Interchange Fees and Routing [R-1748]
Document ID: R-1748
Revision: 1
First name: Tamara
Middle initial: L
Last name: Dietsch
Affiliation (if any):
Affiliation Type: Other (Oth)
Address line 1: 801 Avenue F
Address line 2:
City: Fort Madison
State: Iowa
Zip: 52627
Country: UNITED STATES
Postal (if outside the U.S.): 52627
Your comment: We support the stance of SHAZAM and we would like to see further clarification on the
rules and their application to all debit transaction types. We also believe that means of access needs to
be further updated to include all means of access that may be developed in the future.
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